

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the
Following:

Dowtech Specialty Contractors, Inc.	M&R Roofing and Construction, LLC
4703 CR 527	3814 N. US 281
Baird, TX 79504	Mineral Wells, TX 76067

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,729.00	\$ 5,729.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 2,183.00	\$ 2,183.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
4	Excavation and Haul Off	260	CY	\$ 17.60	\$ 4,576.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,100.00
5	Compacted Fill	93	CY	\$ 5.54	\$ 515.22	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,975.00
6	6" Subgrade Preparation	3,641	SY	\$ 5.97	\$ 21,736.77	\$ 10.00	\$ 36,410.00
7	7" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	708	CY	\$ 141.52	\$ 100,196.16	\$ 98.00	\$ 69,384.00
8	Prime Coat (0.25GAL/SY)	823	GAL	\$ 16.19	\$ 13,324.37	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,230.00
9	1.5" Type D HMA	3,291	SY	\$ 19.19	\$ 63,154.29	\$ 30.00	\$ 98,730.00
10	Concrete Valley Gutter	149	SY	\$ 194.27	\$ 28,946.23	\$ 185.00	\$ 27,565.00
11	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway Repair	327	SY	\$ 27.76	\$ 9,077.52	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,350.00
TOTAL BASE BID A - CEDAR STREET (Items 1 - 11)					\$ 252,438.56		\$ 305,744.00

BASE BID B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,729.00	\$ 5,729.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 2,183.00	\$ 2,183.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	Excavation and Haul Off	184	CY	\$ 17.60	\$ 3,238.40	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,440.00
5	Compacted Fill	17	CY	\$ 5.54	\$ 94.18	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,275.00
6	6" Subgrade Preparation	1,510	SY	\$ 5.97	\$ 9,014.70	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,100.00
7	7" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	295	CY	\$ 141.52	\$ 41,748.40	\$ 100.00	\$ 29,500.00
8	Prime Coat (0.25GAL/SY)	356	GAL	\$ 16.19	\$ 5,763.64	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,560.00
9	1.5" Type D HMA	1,425	SY	\$ 19.19	\$ 27,345.75	\$ 30.00	\$ 42,750.00
10	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway Repair	40	SY	\$ 27.76	\$ 1,110.40	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID B - CHURCH STREET (Items 1 - 10)					\$ 99,227.47		\$ 109,625.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID A

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	Two Coarse Surface Treatment	3,291	SY	\$ 13.90	\$ 45,744.90	\$ 24.75	\$ 81,452.25
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID A (Item A1)					\$ 45,744.90		\$ 81,452.25

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
B1	Two Coarse Surface Treatment	1,425	SY	\$ 13.90	\$ 19,807.50	\$ 24.75	\$ 35,268.75
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID B (Item B1)					\$ 19,807.50		\$ 35,268.75

Notes:

1. If Alternate Bid A is chosen, Item A1 will replace Item 9 in Base Bid Schedule A.
2. If Alternate Bid B is chosen, Item B1 will replace Item 9 in Base Bid Schedule B.
3. All products used for this project must meet Build America, Buy America (BABAA) domestic preference requirements.
4. The City reserves the right to award any combination of Base Bid Schedule and Alternate Bid Schedules.